
MAY

May 26 & 27, Fri. & Sat.
Flag Tag Days
8:00 am to 6:00 pm
Post Office, Seabra and  
Stop & Shop

May 27, Saturday
Miss & Little Miss 
Fourth of July Pageant
7:00 pm
Mt. Hope High School  
Auditorium 
Sponsor: Superior Comfort

JUNE
June 2, Friday
Cultural Night 
Country Western
6:00 pm
Bristol Maritime Center

June 7, Wednesday
American Culture Night
7:00 pm
St. Michael’s Church

June 11, Sunday
Orange Crate Derby
1:00 pm: Registration
3:00 pm: Race 
Bayview Avenue
Sponsors: Town of Bristol 
& Frerichs Farm

June 14, Wednesday
Declaration of Independence 
(Read by Rogers Free Library)
5:15 pm
Bristol Town Common 

Flag Day Ceremony
6:00 pm
Bristol Town Common

June 16, Friday
Fourth of July Ball
5:30 pm
Herreshoff Waterfront 
Marine Museum 
Sponsor: NorthCoast Boats 

June 17, Saturday 
Family Day 
Town Common 
Sponsor: Greentree  

	 Old Fashioned Days
	 8:30 am

	 Vintage Baseball
	 11:45 am 

	 Block Dance Party
	 6:00 to 10:00 pm 

June 20 to July 2
Mrs. Katz and her Hats
Children’s Story Time
Independence Park 
1-hour before concerts 

June 21, Wednesday 
Foot Races
5:15 pm: Registration
6:00 pm: Start 
Town Common
Court House 

June 23 to July 4
Rockwell Amusement 
Carnival 
Town Common 

June 24, Saturday 
Independence  
Road Race 
5:00-6:15 am: Registration
6:30 am: Race Start

June 25, Sunday
Interfaith Service 
2:00 pm
Our Lady of Mount Carmel Church

The Bubble Guy 
1:00 pm
Independence Park

JULY
July 3, Monday 
Fireworks 
Bristol Harbor 
9:30 pm

July 4, Tuesday 
Ringing of the Bells 
8:30 am 
All Churches 

Patriotic Exercises 
8:30 am 
Colt Memorial School 

Military, Civic and  
Fireman’s Parade
10:30 am 
Hope & High Streets

July 8-9, Sat. & Sun.  
John Partington  
Tennis Tournament
8:00 am 
Roger Williams University 

July 16, Sunday 
Spirit of America  
Golf Tournament
11:00 am: Registration
1:00 pm: Shotgun Start 
Swansea Country Club 
Sponsor: Paramedic 
Systems, Inc.

SEPTEMBER

September 14, Thursday 
Bingo 
Bristol VFW 
6:00 pm

September 21, Thursday 
Wine Tasting
7:00 pm 
Bristol Maritime Center

Independence Park / June 20 - July 2 
Concert Series Sponsor: Brian Cunha & Associates

June 20, Tuesday
7:00 pm	 R.I. Army National 	
	 Guard 88th Army 	
	 Band
Sponsors: Brian Cunha &  
Associates/DeWolf Tavern

June 21, Wednesday
6:30 pm 	 East Bay Wind 		
	 Ensemble
7:45 pm 	 Sentimental Fools
Sponsors: Brian Cunha &  
Associates/Bank 5/  
F&S Electric/Navigant

June 22, Thursday
6:30 pm	 Keats and  
	 Company
7:45 pm	 Colby James and 	
	 the Ramblers
Sponsors: Brian Cunha &  
Associates/Starkweather &  
Shepley/Crown Collision

June 23, Friday
7:00 pm	 7-Day Weekend
Sponsors: Brian Cunha/ 
Discover Newport/Omniseal 
Solutions-Saint Gobain/Vigilant

June 24, Saturday
6:30 pm	 Kate and the 	 	
	 Mongrels
7:45 pm	 Loose Screws
Sponsors: Brian Cunha  &  
Associates/Gil’s Appliance/ 
Alert Healthcare

June 25, Sunday
7:00 pm	 Changes in  
	 Latitude
Sponsors: Brian Cunha &  
Associates/Reliable Pest  
Control/Sunshine Fuels

June 26, Monday
6:30 pm	 Gerry Grimo and 	
	 the East Bay Jazz
7:45 pm	 Eric Bloom Band
Sponsors: Brian Cunha &  
Associates/Wayne Electric/ 
Cordeiro Construction

June 27, Tuesday
6:30 pm 	 Patterson  
	 Smith Trio
7:45 pm	 Merchants of Cool
Sponsors: Brian Cunha &  
Associates/SkinPros/Nordson

June 28, Wednesday 
6:30 pm 	 Alex Jackson
7:45 pm	 Bulletproof
Sponsors: Brian Cunha &  
Associates/Discover Newport/ 
BankNewport/Alert Healthcare

June 29, Thursday
6:30 pm	 Rusty
7:45 pm	 DMB Project
Sponsor: Brian Cunha &  
Associates/Wayne Electric/
Coastal 1 Credit Union

June 30, Friday
6:30 pm	 Jon Tyler
7:45 pm	 Downcity Band
Sponsors: Brian Cunha &  
Associates/Bank 5/ 
Massey & Assoc./Navigant

JULY

July 1, Saturday
6:30 pm	 Back in the  
	 Day Band
Sponsors: Brian Cunha &  
Associates/Discover Newport/
Washington Trust/  
Carl Benevides

July 2, Sunday
6:30 pm	 Liz Spencer Group
7:45 pm	 David Clark’s All 	
	 About Joel
Sponsors: Brian Cunha &  
Associates/Wayne Electric/
Daponte Landscaping/Navigant
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238th Fourth of July Celebration

Congratulations!

238th 4th of July Celebration Chief Marshal 
STEVEN CONTENTE Bristol Fourth of July Committee

As we prepare for the 238th Fourth of July Celebration, we are humbly reminded that this would 
not be possible without the steady dedication and long term support of our Town of Bristol, our 
dedicated committee members and the continued support of our sponsors. Your generosity is 
greatly appreciated as it helps us continue this wonderful tradition.

Sincerely,  
The Bristol Fourth of July Committee
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